ILLINOIS MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2019-2020 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML

Top 30 Schools in League--6th Grade (53 Schools)

Rank
*1

27

School
Daniel Wright JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Quest Academy
Avery Coonley School
Pleasant Hill School
Frank C. Whitley School
British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Hunting Ridge School
Sacred Heart Schools
Twin Groves School
Highcrest Middle School
Bryan Middle School
Mascoutah Middle School
Traughber JHS
Central Road School
AN. Pritzer School
Marion Jordan Elem. Sch
Glenwood Intermediate School
Minooka JHS
Edison Regional Gifted Center
All Saints Catholic Academy
Manhattan JHS
Attea Middle School
Hickory Creek Middle School
Fairmount School
St. Francis/Holy Ghost Sch
Effingham JHS
Henry Puffer School
Orenic Intermediate School
St. Vincent De Paul Sch

Top 40 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
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17
17
17
17

Student
Angela H
Victor C
Benny W
Henry C
Aren E
Shivani G
Zachary H
Ethan L
Aadi P
Jack W
Daniel W
Richard X
Alex Z
Benjamin M
Jacob P
Nathaniel T
Shreyas D
Matthew D
Avyay K
Kasen K
Ethan M
Ronak R
Eoin V

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Lincolnshire
Chicago
Palatine
Downers Grove
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Chicago
Palatine
Chicago
Buffalo Grove
Wilmette
Elmhurst
Mascoutah
Oswego
Rolling Meadows
Chicago
Palatine
Chatham
Minooka
Chicago
Naperville
Manhattan
Glenview
Frankfort
Downers Grove
Jerseyville
Effingham
Downers Grove
Plainfield
Peoria

School
Daniel Wright JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Avery Coonley School
Highcrest Middle School
Quest Academy
Sacred Heart Schools
Pleasant Hill School
Quest Academy
Sacred Heart Schools
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Quest Academy
Traughber JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Quest Academy
Frank C. Whitley School
Bryan Middle School
British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Frank C. Whitley School
A.N. Pritzer School

Town

Town

Lincolnshire
Chicago
Chicago
Downers Grove
Wilmette
Palatine
Chicago
Palatine
Palatine
Chicago
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Palatine
Oswego
Lincolnshire
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Elmhurst
Chicago
Hoffman Estates
Chicago

PO. Box 572, Wilmette, lllinois 6009 1-0572

Team Score
147
146
142
140
137
130
128
127
126
124
123
122
121
121
117
116
116
113
111
110
109
109
106
105
96
90
89
89
89
89

Score
34
33
32
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28



17
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Isabella W
William A
Jeffrey B
Mallory D
Leroy J
Ryan K
Tyler K
Sophie L
Henry L
Chong L
Rucha R
Tanav R
Harrison R
Ashra R
Nisha S
Akshay S
Alexander Z

Daniel Wright JHS

Avery Coonley School
Pleasant Hill School
Mascoutah Middle School
Pleasant Hill School

Hunting Ridge School
Pleasant Hill School

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Highcrest Middle School
Twin Groves School

Daniel Wright JHS

Daniel Wright JHS

British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Daniel Wright JHS

Daniel Wright JHS

Daniel Wright JHS

British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML

Lincolnshire
Downers Grove
Palatine
Mascoutah
Palatine
Palatine
Palatine
Chicago
Wilmette
Buffalo Grove
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Chicago

28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



Champaign, Effingham, Fulton, Grundy, Jersey, Kendall, Mchenry, Monroe, Peoria, Saint Clair, Sangamon, Tazewell

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
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School

Mascoutah Middle School
Traughber JHS

Glenwood Intermediate School
Minooka JHS

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N =

Cook CH

Student
Nathaniel T
Mallory D
KyraM
Ethan S

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Sacred Heart Schools

A.N. Pritzer School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Victor C
Benny W
Zachary H
Jack W
Daniel W

Cook NE, Cook NW

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
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School

Quest Academy
Pleasant Hill School
Frank C. Whitley School
Hunting Ridge School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Aren E
Shivani G
Ethan L
Aadi P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Mascoutah

Oswego
Chatham
Minooka

School
Traughber JHS
Mascoutah Middle School
Mascoutah Middle School

Traughber JHS
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
School

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Sacred Heart Schools
Sacred Heart Schools
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Palatine
Palatine

Hoffman Estates

Palatine

School
Highcrest Middle School
Quest Academy
Pleasant Hill School
Quest Academy

Town

Oswego
Mascoutah
Mascoutah
Oswego

Town

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Town

Wilmette
Palatine
Palatine
Palatine

Town

Town

Town

Team Score

121
121
113
111

Score
29
27
25
25

Team Score

146
128
126
116

Score
33
32
30
30
30

Team Score

142
137
130
127

Score
30
30
30
30



Cook SE, Cook SW, Cook W

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN N =

Du Page

Student
Eleftheria S
EllaD
Zeke H
Joseph 1

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
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School

Avery Coonley School
Bryan Middle School

All Saints Catholic Academy
Fairmount School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B WO —

Student
Henry C
Alex Z
Benjamin M
Kasen K

Lake, Madison, Will

Top Schools in Region

Rank

B S

School

Daniel Wright JHS

Twin Groves School
Manbhattan JHS

Hickory Creek Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Angela H
Richard X
Shreyas D
Isabella W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

School
Koraes Elem. School

Lansing Christian School
Lansing Christian School
Lansing Christian School

School

Downers Grove
Elmhurst
Naperville
Downers Grove

Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School

Bryan Middle School

School

Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS

Lincolnshire
Buffalo Grove
Manhattan
Frankfort

Palos Hills
Lansing
Lansing
Lansing

Town

Town

Town

Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Downers Grove

Elmhurst

Town

Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire

Town

Score
19
15
15
15

Team Score

140
122
109
96

Score
31
30
29
28

Team Score

147
124
109
105

Score
34
30
28
28



Top 24 Schools in League--7th Grade (42 Schools)

23

School
Plum Grove JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
All Saints Catholic Academy
Avery Coonley School
Quest Academy
Twin Groves School
Bryan Middle School
Attea Middle School
British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Minooka JHS
Sacred Heart Schools
Glenwood Middle School
Hickory Creek Middle School
Traughber JHS
Ingersoll School
Prairie JHS
St. Francis/Holy Ghost Sch
Karl Plank Junior High School
St. Isidore School
Pleasantdale Middle School
Effingham JHS
Immaculate Conception School
St. Vincent De Paul Sch

Top 38 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
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Student
Jason L
Eddie Z
Aaroh T
Calvin H
Krish K
William J
Joshua L
Eshaam B
Matthew B
David D
Brian H
Andrew J
Tony L
Dylan B
Abhiram B
Chloe K
Andrew Q
Rachelle Q
Leticia S
Sygne S
Amelia T
Theo W
Jason Z
Madeleine K
Alexander D
Maya E
Zoe G
Benjamin H
Mary K
Carsten L
Matthew M
Shuja R
Grad T
Raphael U
Ryan H
Wyatt P
Anthony S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Rolling Meadows

Lincolnshire
Chicago
Naperville
Downers Grove
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Elmhurst
Glenview
Chicago
Minooka
Chicago
Chatham
Frankfort
Oswego
Canton

Alsip
Jerseyville
Oswego
Bloomingdale
Burr Ridge
Effingham
Columbia
Peoria

School
Plum Grove JHS
Plum Grove JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
All Saints Catholic Academy
Plum Grove JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
All Saints Catholic Academy
Quest Academy
Daniel Wright JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Plum Grove JHS
Avery Coonley School
Twin Groves School
Quest Academy
Avery Coonley School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Plum Grove JHS
All Saints Catholic Academy
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
All Saints Catholic Academy
Avery Coonley School
All Saints Catholic Academy
Avery Coonley School
Bryan Middle School
Attea Middle School
Quest Academy
British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Bryan Middle School
Sacred Heart Schools
Quest Academy

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML

Town

Town

Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Chicago
Naperville
Rolling Meadows
Lincolnshire
Naperville
Palatine
Lincolnshire
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Rolling Meadows
Downers Grove
Buffalo Grove
Palatine

Downers Grove
Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Rolling Meadows
Naperville
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Naperville
Downers Grove
Naperville
Downers Grove
Elmhurst
Glenview
Palatine

Chicago
Elmhurst
Chicago

Palatine

Team Score
162
160
154
148
144
136
129
122
121
117
112
109
107
106
103
100
97
97
96
96
94
86
81
81

Score
35
35
34
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26



35 Michelle Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML

Twin Groves School Buffalo Grove

26



Champaign, Effingham, Fulton, Grundy, Jersey, Kendall, Mchenry, Monroe, Peoria, Saint Clair, Sangamon, Tazewell

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
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School

Minooka JHS

Glenwood Middle School
Traughber JHS

Ingersoll School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Cook CH

Student
Ayden H
Owen D
Josef L
Noah P

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
2
3

School

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Sacred Heart Schools

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W W W N =

Student
Krish K
Andrew J
Leticia S
Sygne S
Amelia T
Theo W

Cook NE, Cook NW

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Plum Grove JHS

Quest Academy

Attea Middle School
Logos Christian Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
1
3
4

Student
Jason L
Eddie Z
Joshua L
David D

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Minooka
Chatham
Oswego
Canton
School Town
Minooka JHS Minooka
Traughber JHS Oswego
Minooka JHS Minooka
Minooka JHS Minooka
Town
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
School Town
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Town
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Glenview
Niles
School Town
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Quest Academy Palatine

Team Score

112
107
103
100

Score
24
23
23
23

Team Score

154
117
109

Score
33
31
30
30
30
30

Team Score

162
136
121
76

Score
35
35
32
31



Cook SE, Cook SW, Cook W

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Prairie JHS
Koraes Elem. School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Christopher D
Patrick C
Julian W
Christos G
Owen [

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

All Saints Catholic Academy
Avery Coonley School
Bryan Middle School

St. Isidore School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
William J
Matthew B
Abhiram B
Rachelle Q

Lake, Madison, Will

Top Schools in Region

Rank

School

Daniel Wright JHS
Twin Groves School

Hickory Creek Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W W N -

Student
Aaroh T
Calvin H
Eshaam B
Brian H
Tony L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Alsip

Palos Hills

School
Prairie JHS
Prairie JHS
Prairie JHS
Koraes Elem. School
Prairie JHS

Naperville
Downers Grove
Elmhurst
Bloomingdale

School
All Saints Catholic Academy
All Saints Catholic Academy
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School

Lincolnshire
Buffalo Grove
Frankfort

School
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
Alsip
Alsip
Alsip
Palos Hills
Alsip

Town

Town
Naperville
Naperville
Downers Grove
Downers Grove

Town

Town
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire

Team Score

97
79

Score
22

20

20

18

18

Team Score

148
144
122
96

Score
32
31
30
30

Team Score

160
129
106

Score
34
33
31
31
31
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School
Daniel Wright JHS
Avery Coonley School
Plum Grove JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Quest Academy
Bryan Middle School
Twin Groves School
Franklin Middle School
British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
St. Francis/Holy Ghost Sch
Sacred Heart Schools
Hickory Creek Middle School
Minooka JHS
Glenwood Middle School
Nippersink Middle School
Pleasantdale Middle School
Prairie JHS
Traughber JHS
Immaculate Conception School
Manhattan JHS

Top 35 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2

Student
Angela G
Hannah D
Aditya G
Joseph J
Alexander K
Keona L
Vedant R
Sohan B
Daniel C
Aaron G
Adam T
Tuoyu Y
Jack L
Anvi P
Alice F
Zuyu L
Kevin S
Dylan S
Rohan G
Samuel P
Steven P
Christopher S
Lillian W
Jacob B
Nick C
Dennis S
Mateo G
Nora S
William Z
Ansh A
Sruthi B
Ryan K
Augustine M
Raghav S
Jorge V

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML
Top 20 Schools in League--8th Grade (43 Schools)

Town
Lincolnshire
Downers Grove
Rolling Meadows

Chicago

Palatine

Elmhurst

Buffalo Grove

Champaign

Chicago

Jerseyville

Chicago

Frankfort

Minooka

Chatham

Richmond

Burr Ridge

Alsip

Oswego

Columbia

Manhattan

School Town

Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Quest Academy Palatine
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Franklin Middle School Champaign
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago

Plum Grove JHS

Daniel Wright JHS

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Quest Academy

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Bryan Middle School

Edison Regional Gifted Center
Twin Groves School

Avery Coonley School

Bryan Middle School

Bryan Middle School

Quest Academy

Bryan Middle School

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Plum Grove JHS

Twin Groves School

St. Francis/Holy Ghost Sch
Pleasantdale Middle School
Twin Groves School

British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago

Rolling Meadows
Lincolnshire
Chicago

Palatine

Chicago
Elmhurst
Chicago

Buffalo Grove
Downers Grove
Elmhurst
Elmhurst
Palatine
Elmhurst
Chicago

Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Jerseyville

Burr Ridge
Buffalo Grove
Chicago

Team Score
161
156
154
144
134
132
126
118
110
110
107
100
100
99
98
97
93
87
83
81

Score
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25



Champaign, Effingham, Fulton, Grundy, Jersey, Kendall, Mchenry, Monroe, Peoria, Saint Clair, Sangamon, Tazewell

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML

Regional Standings

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*

[

Franklin Middle School

2 St. Francis/Holy Ghost Sch
3 Minooka JHS

4 Glenwood Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Jack L
2 Ryan K
3 Manmitha G
3 Swarup M
3 ELISEN
Cook CH

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*] Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

2 British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
3 Sacred Heart Schools

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Anvi P
2 Alice F
3 Dylan S
4 Samuel P
4 Christopher S

Cook NE, Cook NW

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Plum Grove JHS
2 Quest Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Aditya G
1 Joseph J
1 Alexander K
4 Adam T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Champaign
Jerseyville
Minooka
Chatham

School
Franklin Middle School
St. Francis/Holy Ghost Sch
Franklin Middle School
Franklin Middle School
St. Francis/Holy Ghost Sch

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Edison Regional Gifted Center

Rolling Meadows
Palatine

School
Plum Grove JHS
Plum Grove JHS
Plum Grove JHS
Quest Academy

Town

Town
Champaign
Jerseyville
Champaign
Champaign
Jerseyville

Town

Town
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Town

Town
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Palatine

Team Score

118
110
100
99

Score
31
25
24
24
24

Team Score

144
110
107

Score
31
30
29
28
28

Team Score

154
134

Score
33
33
33
32



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings
Cook SE, Cook SW, Cook W

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score

*1 Prairie JHS Alsip 93

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Nathan K Prairie JHS Alsip 22
2 Zachery Z Prairie JHS Alsip 19
3 Christian B Prairie JHS Alsip 18
4 Macy B Prairie JHS Alsip 17
4 Ethan C Prairie JHS Alsip 17
Du Page

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Avery Coonley School Downers Grove 156

2 Bryan Middle School Elmhurst 132

3 Pleasantdale Middle School Burr Ridge 97

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Hannah D Avery Coonley School Downers Grove 33
2 Sohan B Avery Coonley School Downers Grove 32
2 Daniel C Avery Coonley School Downers Grove 32
2 Tuoyu Y Avery Coonley School Downers Grove 32

Lake, Madison, Will

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire 161

2 Twin Groves School Buffalo Grove 126

3 Hickory Creek Middle School Frankfort 100

4 Manhattan JHS Manhattan 81

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Angela G Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire 34
2 Keona L Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire 33
2 Vedant R Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire 33
4 Aaron G Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire 32

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



